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Atlanta Gas Light      Chattanooga Gas
Land Management Districts

Including:   - Excavation Questions
- Locating Assistance

Asset Protection, Excavation or
Locating Support Needed?

Note:  If an escalation is required 
for contacts, please begin calling 
Supervisor, Manager, etc.

A t l a n t i c  
O c e a n

Name LMD Email Cell Phone
Joel Anderson 1 jbanderson@aglresources.com 404-427-1862
Steve Fowler 2 - West sfowler@aglresources.com 404-427-1864
Landy Ewings 2 - East lewings@aglresources.com 404-427-1865
Fletcher Harris Atlanta fharris@aglresources.com 770-294-2396

Christy Kerr 3 - West ckerr@aglresources.com 404-991-0788
Greg Tankersley 3 - East & 4 gtankersley@aglresources.com 678 725-0413

 Promes Life 5 plife@aglresources.com 912-577-1243
Todd Haynes Supervisor hhaynes@aglresources.com 404-886-4895

Tamara Vorwald Manager tvorwald@aglresources.com 404-472-5090
Tommy Graham Director tgraham@aglresources.com 404-391-7505

Steve Murphy
Managing 
Director smurphy@aglresources.com 678-725-0209

Damage Prevention Specialist Territories and Contacts


